
Membership Categories And Annual Dues

Category       Dues     

Effective Nov. 16, 2020

Individual Membership $30.00

Senior/Student Membership $20.00

Family Membership $40.00

Sustaining Membership

Patron Membership

Association Membership

Corporate Membership

Lifetime Individual 
Membership

Introductory Individual
Membership

$60.00

$100.00

$300.00

$500.00

$500.00

$15.00

Age 62 Or Older; Full-Time Students

For One Person

For First Year Of ESPA Membership
For One Person

For One Person - One-Time Payment

For For-Profit Businesses 

For Non-Profit Organizations; Chambers Of Commerce; Destination Boards, Etc. 

For Upto Four Persons

Higher Support - For Upto Four Persons

Highest Support - For Upto Four Persons


