

Membership Categories And Annual Dues Effective Nov. 16, 2020

<u>Category</u>	<u>Dues</u>
Individual Membership For One Person	\$30.00
Senior/Student Membership Age 62 Or Older; Full-Time Students	\$20.00
Family Membership For Upto Four Persons	\$40.00
Sustaining Membership Higher Support - For Upto Four Persons	\$60.00
Patron Membership Highest Support - For Upto Four Persons	\$100.00
Association Membership For Non-Profit Organizations; Chambers Of Commer	\$300.00 ce; Destination Boards, Etc.
Corporate Membership For For-Profit Businesses	\$500.00

\$500.00

Introductory Individual \$15.00 Membership

For First Year Of ESPA Membership For One Person

Lifetime Individual

For One Person - One-Time Payment

Membership